
8.5.2023

Milčovo kolečko

Poř. SČ Jméno PvK Kategorie RN Výkon Ztráta

1 20 RICHTER FILIP 1 muži 2007 00:04:48,2 00:00:00,0
2 47 TELECKÝ-TENISÁK JOSEF 2 muži 1947 00:05:25,3 00:00:37,1
3 41 BENEŠ JIŘÍ 3 muži 1970 00:05:25,7 00:00:37,5
4 73 RICHTER ONDŘEJ 4 muži 1978 00:05:29,3 00:00:41,1
5 5 HRAZDÍRA MILAN 5 muži 1973 00:05:30,7 00:00:42,4
6 12 BLÁHA VOJTĚCH 1 děti 2009 00:05:36,9 00:00:48,7
7 1 HRAZDÍRA Michal 6 muži 1977 00:05:39,1 00:00:50,9
8 9 ČADEK JIŘÍ 7 muži 1953 00:05:43,0 00:00:54,8
9 22 LOKAJÍČEK JAKUB 2 děti 2008 00:05:44,9 00:00:56,7

10 96 HELIS LUDĚK 8 muži 1996 00:05:45,3 00:00:57,1
11 72 JURÁČEK PAVEL 9 muži 1978 00:05:54,8 00:01:06,6
12 91 STRAČÁROVÁ NIKOLA 1 ženy 1991 00:05:55,6 00:01:07,4
13 34 PELIKÁN PAVEL 10 muži 1984 00:06:02,2 00:01:14,0
14 75 HAVELKA DALIBOR 11 muži 1975 00:06:07,3 00:01:19,0
15 76 KOMOŇ JAROSLAV 12 muži 1953 00:06:11,5 00:01:23,3
16 27 RICHTEROVÁ PETRA 2 ženy 1978 00:06:16,8 00:01:28,5
17 55 NOVOTNÝ TOMÁŠ 13 muži 2005 00:06:17,8 00:01:29,6
18 21 BARTOŠOVÁ NATÁLIE 3 ženy 2006 00:06:22,4 00:01:34,2
19 19 BLÁHOVÁ VENDA 4 ženy 1978 00:06:25,2 00:01:37,0
20 62 ULRICH TOMÁŠ 14 muži 1980 00:06:26,1 00:01:37,9
21 40 HOLEŠOVSKÝ Michal 15 muži 2005 00:06:39,2 00:01:51,0
22 44 HRAZDÍRA Michal 3 děti 2012 00:06:39,2 00:01:51,0
23 14 BLÁHA JAROSLAV 16 muži 1952 00:06:42,4 00:01:54,2
24 65 ROZMARIN MARTIN 17 muži 1970 00:06:45,9 00:01:57,7
25 69 DOJIVA MIKULÁŠ 18 muži 2007 00:06:49,1 00:02:00,8
26 36 RATENBERG IVAN 19 muži 1943 00:06:50,1 00:02:01,9
27 39 HOLEŠOVSKÁ IVANA 5 ženy 1975 00:07:06,2 00:02:18,0
28 31 NEVÍM PETR 20 muži 1973 00:07:07,5 00:02:19,3
29 53 DLUGOŠ IVAN 21 muži 1963 00:07:07,6 00:02:19,3
30 26 PELIKÁNOVÁ LAURA 4 děti 2008 00:07:11,7 00:02:23,5
31 45 HRAZDÍRA MARTIN 5 děti 2014 00:07:12,6 00:02:24,4
32 56 MACA JAKUB 22 muži 1989 00:07:14,4 00:02:26,2
33 46 HRAZDÍRA MATĚJ 6 děti 2016 00:07:17,9 00:02:29,7
34 4 BOTKOVÁ JANA 6 ženy 1975 00:07:18,7 00:02:30,4
35 59 JURÁČEK ANTONÍN 7 děti 2011 00:07:18,7 00:02:30,5
36 16 ŠIMÁČEK MILAN 23 muži 1950 00:07:19,2 00:02:31,0
37 28 RICHTEROVÁ KATEŘINA 8 děti 2009 00:07:20,2 00:02:32,0
38 23 BATELKOVÁ ANEŽKA 9 děti 2010 00:07:30,1 00:02:41,9
39 71 DOJIVA RADOMIL 24 muži 1966 00:07:34,3 00:02:46,1
40 17 MIROSLAV FAKSA 25 muži 1951 00:07:42,3 00:02:54,1
41 48 SÝKORA MIROSLAV 26 muži 1954 00:07:42,9 00:02:54,7
42 2 HRAZDÍROVÁ KLAUDIE 10 děti 2012 00:07:46,5 00:02:58,3
43 11 BLÁHOVÁ ANNA 11 děti 2012 00:07:50,7 00:03:02,5
44 38 DES MARTIN 27 muži 1984 00:07:54,5 00:03:06,3
45 33 ŠTĚPÁNEK VLADIMÍR 12 děti 2013 00:08:25,1 00:03:36,8
46 35 NOVÁK FRANTIŠEK 28 muži 1970 00:08:26,2 00:03:38,0
47 54 KOLÍSEK MARTIN 29 muži 1963 00:08:35,3 00:03:47,0
48 30 NEVÍM VOJTA 13 děti 2013 00:08:36,4 00:03:48,2
49 32 ZELINA JAROMÍR 14 děti 2012 00:08:39,5 00:03:51,3
50 70 STRAČÁROVÁ DANA 7 ženy 1966 00:08:53,8 00:04:05,5
51 15 OUDA RICHARD 15 děti 2014 00:08:57,0 00:04:08,8
52 37 BARTONĚK LIBOR 30 muži 1962 00:08:57,7 00:04:09,4
53 25 BATELKOVÁ DOMINIKA 8 ženy 1983 00:09:03,0 00:04:14,8
54 82 NOVOTNÁ PETRA 9 ženy 1976 00:09:16,6 00:04:28,3
55 18 JIŘÍ DOHNAL 31 muži 1940 00:09:17,1 00:04:28,9
56 66 BARTÓK ŠIMON 16 děti 2012 00:09:18,6 00:04:30,4
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57 24 BATELKA HYNEK 17 děti 2014 00:09:19,7 00:04:31,5
58 79 GABRIEL DAVID 18 děti 2015 00:09:20,6 00:04:32,3
59 60 JURÁČKOVÁ ANEŽKA 19 děti 2009 00:09:23,6 00:04:35,4
60 83 FIALA JIŘÍ 32 muži 1998 00:09:36,1 00:04:47,8
61 80 GABRIELOVÁ KATEŘINA 10 ženy 1981 00:09:40,4 00:04:52,1
62 68 HRUŠKA Michael 20 děti 2013 00:10:04,6 00:05:16,3
63 77 DOJIVOVÁ MARKÉTA 11 ženy 1977 00:10:23,3 00:05:35,1
64 42 KUCHTÍČEK JAN 33 muži 1977 00:11:05,8 00:06:17,6
65 85 OTOPALÍK KAREL 34 muži 1939 00:11:07,2 00:06:18,9
66 51 ZELINOVÁ ZUZANA 21 děti 2014 00:11:15,3 00:06:27,0
67 43 KUCHTÍČEK RADIM 22 děti 2013 00:11:20,5 00:06:32,3
68 67 PETR KAPUSTA 35 muži 1967 00:11:26,0 00:06:37,7
69 58 KOLKOVÁ KRISTÍNA 23 děti 2015 00:11:27,3 00:06:39,1
70 63 HOMOLKOVÁ ADÉLA 24 děti 2014 00:12:33,5 00:07:45,2
71 99 ŠTTĚPÁNKOVÁ EMMA 25 děti 2017 00:12:53,5 00:08:05,3
72 64 HOMOLKOVÁ TATIANA 26 děti 2017 00:13:39,0 00:08:50,8
73 49 CIHLÁŘ MILAN 36 muži 1988 00:13:56,9 00:09:08,7
74 50 CIHLÁŘ BARNABÁŠ 27 děti 2018 00:13:57,3 00:09:09,1
75 29 BÁBKOVÁ EMILIE 28 děti 2019 00:14:44,0 00:09:55,7
76 3 BÁBEK TOMÁŠ 37 muži 1987 00:14:45,7 00:09:57,5
77 52 DANĚK TADEÁŠ 29 děti 2020 00:16:40,5 00:11:52,3
78 84 JANKULÁR MAREK 30 děti 2018 00:16:57,4 00:12:09,1

DNS 57 MACA MIKULÁŠ DNS děti 2020
DNS 61 JURÁČKOVÁ JULIE DNS děti 2016
DNS 74 KARÁSEK VOJTĚCH DNS muži 1994
DNS 78 GABRIEL ADAM DNS děti 2017
DNS 81 GABRIEL Michal DNS muži 1981

Počet závodníků: 83
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8.5.2023

Milčovo kolečko
(kategorie)

Děti do 15 let [2008 – 2023]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 12 BLÁHA VOJTĚCH 2009 00:05:36,9 00:00:00,0
2 22 LOKAJÍČEK JAKUB 2008 00:05:44,9 00:00:07,9
3 44 HRAZDÍRA Michal 2012 00:06:39,2 00:01:02,2
4 26 PELIKÁNOVÁ LAURA 2008 00:07:11,7 00:01:34,8
5 45 HRAZDÍRA MARTIN 2014 00:07:12,6 00:01:35,7
6 46 HRAZDÍRA MATĚJ 2016 00:07:17,9 00:01:40,9
7 59 JURÁČEK ANTONÍN 2011 00:07:18,7 00:01:41,7
8 28 RICHTEROVÁ KATEŘINA 2009 00:07:20,2 00:01:43,2
9 23 BATELKOVÁ ANEŽKA 2010 00:07:30,1 00:01:53,1

10 2 HRAZDÍROVÁ KLAUDIE 2012 00:07:46,5 00:02:09,5
11 11 BLÁHOVÁ ANNA 2012 00:07:50,7 00:02:13,8
12 33 ŠTĚPÁNEK VLADIMÍR 2013 00:08:25,1 00:02:48,1
13 30 NEVÍM VOJTA 2013 00:08:36,4 00:02:59,4
14 32 ZELINA JAROMÍR 2012 00:08:39,5 00:03:02,5
15 15 OUDA RICHARD 2014 00:08:57,0 00:03:20,0
16 66 BARTÓK ŠIMON 2012 00:09:18,6 00:03:41,6
17 24 BATELKA HYNEK 2014 00:09:19,7 00:03:42,8
18 79 GABRIEL DAVID 2015 00:09:20,6 00:03:43,6
19 60 JURÁČKOVÁ ANEŽKA 2009 00:09:23,6 00:03:46,6
20 68 HRUŠKA Michael 2013 00:10:04,6 00:04:27,6
21 51 ZELINOVÁ ZUZANA 2014 00:11:15,3 00:05:38,3
22 43 KUCHTÍČEK RADIM 2013 00:11:20,5 00:05:43,5
23 58 KOLKOVÁ KRISTÍNA 2015 00:11:27,3 00:05:50,3
24 63 HOMOLKOVÁ ADÉLA 2014 00:12:33,5 00:06:56,5
25 99 ŠTTĚPÁNKOVÁ EMMA 2017 00:12:53,5 00:07:16,5
26 64 HOMOLKOVÁ TATIANA 2017 00:13:39,0 00:08:02,0
27 50 CIHLÁŘ BARNABÁŠ 2018 00:13:57,3 00:08:20,3
28 29 BÁBKOVÁ EMILIE 2019 00:14:44,0 00:09:07,0
29 52 DANĚK TADEÁŠ 2020 00:16:40,5 00:11:03,6
30 84 JANKULÁR MAREK 2018 00:16:57,4 00:11:20,4

DNS 57 MACA MIKULÁŠ 2020
DNS 61 JURÁČKOVÁ JULIE 2016
DNS 78 GABRIEL ADAM 2017

Počet závodníků: 33

Muži nad 16 let [1930 – 2007]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 20 RICHTER FILIP 2007 00:04:48,2 00:00:00,0
2 47 TELECKÝ-TENISÁK JOSEF 1947 00:05:25,3 00:00:37,1
3 41 BENEŠ JIŘÍ 1970 00:05:25,7 00:00:37,5
4 73 RICHTER ONDŘEJ 1978 00:05:29,3 00:00:41,1
5 5 HRAZDÍRA MILAN 1973 00:05:30,7 00:00:42,4
6 1 HRAZDÍRA Michal 1977 00:05:39,1 00:00:50,9
7 9 ČADEK JIŘÍ 1953 00:05:43,0 00:00:54,8
8 96 HELIS LUDĚK 1996 00:05:45,3 00:00:57,1
9 72 JURÁČEK PAVEL 1978 00:05:54,8 00:01:06,6

10 34 PELIKÁN PAVEL 1984 00:06:02,2 00:01:14,0
11 75 HAVELKA DALIBOR 1975 00:06:07,3 00:01:19,0
12 76 KOMOŇ JAROSLAV 1953 00:06:11,5 00:01:23,3
13 55 NOVOTNÝ TOMÁŠ 2005 00:06:17,8 00:01:29,6
14 62 ULRICH TOMÁŠ 1980 00:06:26,1 00:01:37,9
15 40 HOLEŠOVSKÝ Michal 2005 00:06:39,2 00:01:51,0
16 14 BLÁHA JAROSLAV 1952 00:06:42,4 00:01:54,2
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17 65 ROZMARIN MARTIN 1970 00:06:45,9 00:01:57,7
18 69 DOJIVA MIKULÁŠ 2007 00:06:49,1 00:02:00,8
19 36 RATENBERG IVAN 1943 00:06:50,1 00:02:01,9
20 31 NEVÍM PETR 1973 00:07:07,5 00:02:19,3
21 53 DLUGOŠ IVAN 1963 00:07:07,6 00:02:19,3
22 56 MACA JAKUB 1989 00:07:14,4 00:02:26,2
23 16 ŠIMÁČEK MILAN 1950 00:07:19,2 00:02:31,0
24 71 DOJIVA RADOMIL 1966 00:07:34,3 00:02:46,1
25 17 MIROSLAV FAKSA 1951 00:07:42,3 00:02:54,1
26 48 SÝKORA MIROSLAV 1954 00:07:42,9 00:02:54,7
27 38 DES MARTIN 1984 00:07:54,5 00:03:06,3
28 35 NOVÁK FRANTIŠEK 1970 00:08:26,2 00:03:38,0
29 54 KOLÍSEK MARTIN 1963 00:08:35,3 00:03:47,0
30 37 BARTONĚK LIBOR 1962 00:08:57,7 00:04:09,4
31 18 JIŘÍ DOHNAL 1940 00:09:17,1 00:04:28,9
32 83 FIALA JIŘÍ 1998 00:09:36,1 00:04:47,8
33 42 KUCHTÍČEK JAN 1977 00:11:05,8 00:06:17,6
34 85 OTOPALÍK KAREL 1939 00:11:07,2 00:06:18,9
35 67 PETR KAPUSTA 1967 00:11:26,0 00:06:37,7
36 49 CIHLÁŘ MILAN 1988 00:13:56,9 00:09:08,7
37 3 BÁBEK TOMÁŠ 1987 00:14:45,7 00:09:57,5

DNS 74 KARÁSEK VOJTĚCH 1994
DNS 81 GABRIEL Michal 1981

Počet závodníků: 39

Ženy nad 16 let [1930 – 2007]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 91 STRAČÁROVÁ NIKOLA 1991 00:05:55,6 00:00:00,0
2 27 RICHTEROVÁ PETRA 1978 00:06:16,8 00:00:21,1
3 21 BARTOŠOVÁ NATÁLIE 2006 00:06:22,4 00:00:26,8
4 19 BLÁHOVÁ VENDA 1978 00:06:25,2 00:00:29,6
5 39 HOLEŠOVSKÁ IVANA 1975 00:07:06,2 00:01:10,6
6 4 BOTKOVÁ JANA 1975 00:07:18,7 00:01:23,0
7 70 STRAČÁROVÁ DANA 1966 00:08:53,8 00:02:58,1
8 25 BATELKOVÁ DOMINIKA 1983 00:09:03,0 00:03:07,4
9 82 NOVOTNÁ PETRA 1976 00:09:16,6 00:03:20,9

10 80 GABRIELOVÁ KATEŘINA 1981 00:09:40,4 00:03:44,7
11 77 DOJIVOVÁ MARKÉTA 1977 00:10:23,3 00:04:27,7

Počet závodníků: 11
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